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Women / 1 / Gr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nupur Joshi114
Gym Kidz CG

9.700 8.950 9.5009.400 37.550
1 6 1 2 1

1

Sophie Prado132
South Miami

9.650 9.100 9.6508.800 37.200
2 4 5 1 2T

2T

Andrea Cavallaro128
South Miami

9.500 9.000 9.4009.300 37.200
5T 5T 2 3T 2T

2T

Ella Berthin165
South Miami

9.600 9.250 9.3009.000 37.150
3 3 3T 4T 3

3

Addyson Moses119
Gold Coast

9.500 9.300 9.3009.000 37.100
5T 2 3T 4T 4

4

Emma Baney107
Twins

9.300 9.500 9.1009.000 36.900
7T 1T 3T 6T 5

5

Veda Sharma134
South Miami

9.550 8.650 9.4008.900 36.500
4 8 4 3T 6

6

Elise McDonald106
Twins

9.400 9.000 9.0008.700 36.100
6 5T 6 7T 7

7

Shanice Nelson123
Twins

9.300 9.500 9.1008.000 35.900
7T 1T 10 6T 8

8

Bimini Linnell112
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.250 8.900 9.0008.600 35.750
8 7 7 7T 9

9

Grace Murray115
Gym Kidz CG

9.500 8.600 9.1508.100 35.350
5T 9 9 5 10

10

Isabella Sanborn125
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.500 8.100 9.0008.200 34.800
5T 10 8 7T 11

11
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